Specifications given herein may be changed at any time without prior notice. Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use.
Contact our sales representatives before you use our products for applications including automotives, medical equipment and aerospace equipment.
Malfunction or failure of the products in such applications may cause loss of human life or serious damage. www.koaglobal.com
THICK FILM (WIDE TERMINAL TYPE <ANTI SURGE>)
WG73 Wide Terminal Type Pulse Power Flat Chip Resistors
■Construction
■Ratings
■Type Designation
　Example
Coating color：Wine red
■Features
・ Superior to WK73 series in pulse withstanding voltage.
・ Suitable for flow and reflow solderings.
・ Products meet EU-RoHS requirements.
・ AEC-Q200 Tested.
■Applications
・ E.C.U.
■Reference Standards
　IEC 60115-8
　JIS C 5201-8
　EIAJ RC-2134A
d
t
W
c c
L
① ② ③
④
⑤
⑥
①　Protective coating
②　Resistive film
③　Inner electrode
④　Ni plating
⑤　Sn plating
⑥　Ceramic substrate
■Dimensions
Fl
at
 C
hi
p
Re
si
st
or
s
EU
RoHS
36
WG73 2H T TE 101 K
Product
Code
Power
Rating
2B：1W
2H：1.5W
3A：2W
Terminal
Surface Material
T：Sn
Taping
 TD : 4mm pitch
  punch paper
 TE : 4mm pitch
  plastic
  embossed
 BK : Bulk
Nominal
Resistance
3 digits
Resistance
Tolerance
K ：±10%
M：±20%
Type